Bid No. 12-1 Date: 06/8/2012
Heating Ventilation & Air Cor
{HVAC] Services

Ttem Description

Price

Price

Price

Initial inspection/trip
charge (flat rate)

$60.00

$70.00

$50.00

$120.00

Standard rate per hour
for services and repair
(labor) during regular
2 business hours trom
8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
Monday through
Friday.

$70.00

$85.00

$120.00

$£50.00

$60.00

see note

$80.00

$70.00

Rate per hour for
services and repair

3 (labor) on weekends,
holidays and after
hours on week days.

$105.00

$121.00

$179.00

$75.00

$80.00

see note

$108.00

$115.00

Percentage to be
Example: A part from

25%

18%

70%

20%

15%

se¢ note

25%

35%

Beckham and Jones, Huntsville, TX bid based on job task not by labor and materials.

Bid maybe awarded in whole or by parts

7 *NOTICE: Bid award is contingent cuo: vendor meeting bid requirements and formal authorization by City officials

3 )1

Billie Smith (Purchasing Manager)

Task based from Callahon Roach price book




