

Bid No: 12-1 Date: 06/8/2012
 Heating Ventilation & Air Conditioning
 (HVAC) Services

Time 10:30 a.m. Central Standard Time



Item	Description	Ashworth A/C		AMS Mechanical		Hunton Trane		Extreme Comfort		Smith Services		Beckham & Jones		Gowan Inc.		Easco Total Comfort	
		Price		Price		Price		Price		Price		Price		Price		Price	
1	Initial inspection/trip charge (flat rate)	\$60.00		\$85.00		\$70.00		\$50.00		\$50.00		\$75.00		\$120.00		\$65.00	
2	Standard rate per hour for services and repair (labor) during regular business hours from 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Monday through Friday.	\$70.00		\$85.00		\$120.00		\$50.00		\$60.00		see note		\$80.00		\$70.00	
3	Rate per hour for services and repair (labor) on weekends, holidays and after hours on week days.	\$105.00		\$121.00		\$179.00		\$75.00		\$80.00		see note		\$108.00		\$115.00	
4	Percentage to be Example: A part from	25%		18%		70%		20%		15%		see note		25%		35%	

Beckham and Jones, Huntsville, TX bid based on job task not by labor and materials. Task based from Callahan Roach price book
Bid maybe awarded in whole or by parts

*NOTICE: Bid award is contingent upon vendor meeting bid requirements and formal authorization by City officials

6812

Billie Smith (Purchasing Manager)